
Mini SeTen GhampionshiP
RACE 14 . CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL NAME ENTRY LAPS TME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON

,85
28
335
446
537
66
777
85
910

10 50
11 24

12 91

13 25
14 36
15 47
76 69
17 95
18 63
19 92

Andrew DEVINY

lan DEVINY
Paul SPARK

Max HUNTER

Gareth HUNT

Nath BURGE
Tristen KNIGHT

Graeme DAVIS

Darren THOMAS
DicK HUNTER

James BOWERS COULSON

Ju|ian AFFLECK
TOiKe RAYNER
David ELSOtt
Kelvin EDGAR

Steve TRENCH
Julian PROCTOR

David ROBINSON

Kevin O'SHEA

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen S
Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen S
Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen $

76 81

4.025 7644
0.291 76 45

0 054 76.45

1.547 76.32

8.491 7562
4436 7526

0.383 75.23

1.221 75 13

5.200 7472

5641 7427

17.1A4 72.95

0.515 729'.1

'18.086 71 57

2AA9 71.38

o1a2 71.37

4416 71.05

1 lap 67 33

0.721 67.24

1:29 532

t29 477

1:30.257

1:30.032

1:3O 287

1:30 580

1:3'1.058

1:31.623

1:31.S4

1.32.020

1:32.275

1:33.620

1:33.775

1:33.653

1:35.845

1:35-588

1:35.lKi7

1:4'1 036

1:4O.144

{0
10

10

10

10

10

10

t0
10

t0
10

10

10

10

10

10

10

9

9

15:14.768
15:18.793 4.025

15:19.084 4.316

15:19.138 4370
'15:20.685 5.917

'15:29.176 14.48

15:33.6'12 18.w
15:33.995 19.227

'15:35.216 2o.ffi
15:40.416 25.648

15:46.057 31.289

16:03.241 46'-473

16:03.756 48.988

16:21.842 1io7.o71
'16124.331 1:m.5txl

16:'24.5'13 1:09.745

16:28.929 l:14161

15:39,203 l lap

15:39.924 l lap

8

9

6

6

6

8

10

8

8

8

10

8

6

8

10

10

10

6

9

DNF A
DNF 12

Anthony TOWEY

Huw DAVIES

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

NOT CLASSIFIED

FASTEST LAP

2lap6 1 lap 69.11 1:U.721

8 laps 6 laps 68 07 1:37.453

'13:33.349

3:26.437

5

2

Nsi 60,32,30
Andrew DEVINY

X,file-c-t<

Weather / Track : Bright, Dry
These rcsults are

85

9t

Mini SeTen

S

'l:29.532

tl33.6ro

7848mph 126.31 kph

i5. oGn"r.l

Snetterton
Circuit Length = 1.9520 miles
Start: 12:33 End: 12:50

www.tsl-timing.com

until the conclusion of and technical matters.

Pnnbd - 12.50 Sffidey, Og May 2O1O



Mini SeTen Championship

RAGE 14 . GRID
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I
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3
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1

1 :53 '164

szlKevin O'SHEA I

'l:54.244

63lDavid RoBINSoN 
I

1:49.899

oelSteverRENCH I

1 :51 .1 88
gslJulan PRoCroR 

I

1:47.754

36lDavid ELSoM I

1:48.214

l2lHuw DAuES 
I

1:45.285

rslnnay utuen I

1:45.123

60lMabolm KEAT

1'.43 142

olr.ratn aunce 
I

'l:47.9'14

91 lJulian AFFLE0T I

1:49.486

34lAnhony TOWEY I

1:17.247

fllxerin eogAn I

1'.43.945

lolDanen THoMAS 
I

1:44.586

2s[Mike MYNER I

1:42.796

2alJames BoWERS CoULSoN 
I

1:42.975

3olRobb ApprsoN 
I

1:41.459

slGraeme DAVIS 
I

1:42.468

ellan DEVNY 
I

1:42 404

37lGareft HUNT

1:42.759

TTlTristen KNIGHT

1:41.381

35lPaul SPARK 
I

1:4O.203

sslnnarewoevruv 
I

1:40.390

solpick HUNTER 
I

'l:4O.255

461 Max HUNTER

Snetterton

Circuit Length = 1.9520 miles
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any iudicial and technical matters.
Clerk of Course : Timekeeper:

www.tsl-timing.com Printd - 09.53 Saturday. 08 May 2O1O



Mini SeTen ChampionshiP

RACE 2. CLASSIFICATION

POS NO CL NAME ENTRY LAPS TIME GAP DIFF MPH BEST ON

146
23s
36
450
510
637
785
88
924

10 77
11 5
12 34
13 25
14 69
15 12

16 91

17 60
18 47
79 36
20 39
21 63
22 92
23 95

Ns;30

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen $
Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen $
Mini SeTen >

ilax HUNTER

Paul SPARK
Nath BURGE

Dick HUNTER

Darren THOMAS

Gareth HUNT

Andrew DEVINY

lan DEVINY

James BOWERS COULSON
Tristen KNIGHT

Graeme DAVIS

Anthony TOWEY

Mike RAYNER
Steve TRENGH

Huw DAVIES

JuIian AFFLECK
Malcolm KEAT

Kelvin EDGAR

David ELSOM

Andy MILLER
David ROBINSON

Kevin O.SHEA

Julian PROCTOR

{0
10

10

10

10

10

10

{0
10

10

10

10

t0
10

10

10

t0
10

10

10

I
I
9

10

16:45.22'l
16:59.025
17:14.850

17i15.775
17:22.757
'17:26.614

17:26.857

17:29.544

17:32.545
17:.38737
17i43.57O

1B:.O7.832

18:16.239
18'.17.762

18:21.590
18:23.O{8
18:23.502
18''24.738
'18.'24.831

1B:28 985
17i46.73O

17:50.336

18'.O2.219

13.804

29.629

30.554

37.536

41.393

41.636

4.38
47.321

53.5{6

58.3119

1i22.611

1131.018

1i32.U1

1:36.369

1i37.827

t:38.281

1:39.5{ 7

1:39.610

1i43.7il
1 lap

I lap

I lap

1 3.804

15.625

0.925

6 982

3.857

o243

2.687

3.001

6.192

4 833

24.262

8.407

1 523

3.828

1_458

o.454

I 236

0.093

4.1il
1 lap

3.606

11 883

69.90

68_95

67 90

67.84

67.38

67 14

67 12

66.95

66.76

66 37

66 07

64.59

64.'10

64 01

63.79

63_70

63.68

63.60

63 60

63.36

59.28

59.08

58.43

1:39 091 10

1:39 633 9

1:41 154 4

1:41.47A 10

1:41 083 8

1:42590 3

1'.40 872 10

1:42971 6

1'.42.797 4

1..43.312 7

1:42.il1 4

1:45.747 7

1:44.978 I
1:45.824 5

1:47 O38 9

1.46.673 5

1:46.368 9

1:45.921 I
1:44.7U 9

1:4$.814 8

1:53-632 4

1:53.158 3

1:zt6-683 I

FASTEST LAP

46

9t
Max HUNTER

A. ffiLect<

Mini SeTen

s
1:39.091

t:cL.Lt3

70 91 mph 114.121qh

15.Ea lr.e!-

Snetterton
Circuit Length = 1.9520 miles
Start: '14:00 End: '14:19

Weather / Track : Raining / Wet
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any iudicial and technical matters.
Clerk of Course : Timekeeper:

www.tsl-timing.com tuinted- 14 19 Sattrrtuy, OA May 2O1O



Mini SeTen ChampionshiP

RACE 2 . GRID
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ROW

1

1:49.284

oelSteveTRENcH I

1:51 182

szlrevin O'SHEA I

1:52.953

63lDavid RoBINSoN

1:49 311

sslJutan PRoCToR I

'l:47.096

47lKetuin EDGAR I

1:48.005

ulAnthony TowrY I

1:44 976

t2lHuw DAVIES I

'l:42.688

lolDanen THOMAS I

1:47.065

st l.tulian AFFLECK I

1:44.656

3slAndy MTLLER I

1:44.885

ooluatcom rrnr I

1144.438

36lDavid ELSoM I

1:42.633

3olRobb ApprsoN I

Transponder not working

1'.42657

zslMike RAYNER 
I

1:41.279

TTlTristen KNIGHT I

1:41.421

allan DEVIuY 
I

1:40 063

46lMax HUNTER 
I

'l:41.151

241 James BOWERS COULSON

1:39.607

rslPaul SPARK I

1:40 517

3z 
I 
careth HUNT 

I

'l:41.235

slcraeme DAVIS 
I

1:39 986

olnah eunce 
I

1:39.127

sslanorew DEvtuv 
I

Car 30 - Transponder not working

1:39 390

solpick HUNTER 
I

Snetterton

Circuit Length = 1.9520 miles

www.tsl-timing.com Pinted - 09.51 Satuday.08 May 2O1O



Mini SeTen GhampionshiP

QUALIFYING . RACE 2 . CLASSIFICATION

ENTRY TIME ON LAPS GAP DFF MPHPOS NO CL NAME

785
250
335
46
546
637
724
85
977

108
11 30

12 25
13 10

14 36
i5 39
,6 60
17 12

18 9'l
19 47
20 34
21 69
22 95
23 92
24 63

These results a]e

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini Se7,en

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini S€7en

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen J
Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen

Mini SeTen $
Mini SeTen S
Mini SeTen

70"88

0.263 0 263 70.70

0.480 0 217 70.54

0"E59 Q 379 70.28
0.936 0.077 70.22

1,390 0.454 69.90

2.024 0 634 69.47

2.t08 0-0€4 69.41

2.152 0.044 69.38
2.84 0142 69.28

3.506 12't2 68.46

3.5:!0 0 024 68.45

3.561 0.031 68.43

5.311 1.750 67.28

5.529 0.218 67.14

5.758 0.729 66.99

5.849 0.091 66.94

7.938 2.089 65.63

7.969 0 031 65.61

8.878 0.909 65 06

10.157 1.27s 64.30

r0.r&r 0.027 64.28

12.055 1.871 63.20

13.826 1.771 62.21

Andrew DEVINY

DicK HUNTER
Paul SPARK

Na[T! BUR-GE

Max HUNTER
Gareth HUNT

James BOWERS GOULSON

GraemeDAVIS
Tristen KNIGHT

lan DEVINY
Robb ADDISQi'|

MiKe RAYNER
Darren THOMAS

David ELSOM

Andy IJIILLER

MaIcoIm KEAT
Huw DAVIES

JuIian AFFLEGK

Kelvin EDGAR

Anthony TOWEY
Steve TRENGH

Julian PROeTOR

Kevin O'SHEA
David ROBINSON

1:39.127

{:39.390
1:39.607

1r39-986
1:40.063
1:40.517
1:4'l-15'l
1:41235
'l:41.279
1:41.42'l
1r42=633

1:42.657

'l:42.688
1:4.438
l:44.655
1:44.885
1i4.976
1:47.065
1:47.096

1:48.005
1:49.284
f :49.31 i
1:51.182
1:52.953
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Gar 30 - Transponder not working

Weather / Track : l-ight Rain / Damp

Snetterton
Circuit Length = 

.1.9520 miles
Start: 09:30 End: 09:47

www.tsl-timing.com

until the conclusion of and technical matters.

Pnild - 09.49 Satuday, 08 May 2010


